IRON COUNTY
BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

Patti Peretto, Board Chair
Jacob Conery, Vice Chair
Mike Stafford, Finance Chair
Commissioner Jeff Ofsdahl
Commissioners Mark Stauber

2021 MEETING SCHEDULE

All meetings are held in the commissioner’s room of the courthouse at 2 South Sixth St. unless indicated
otherwise. Virtual meetings are held via Zoom meeting # 92757285512, Teleconference option for virtual
connection is available by phoning 1-312-626-6799 and connecting to the meeting ID # noted above.

Regular scheduled meetings begin at 4:00 p.m. CST

Thursday January 7, 2021
Tuesday January 12, 2021
Thursday January 21, 2021

Thursday February 4, 2021
Tuesday February 9, 2021
Thursday February 18, 2021

Thursday March 4, 2021
Tuesday March 9, 2021
Thursday March 18, 2021

Thursday April 1, 2021

Tuesday April 13,2021
Thursday April 15, 2021
Thursday April 29, 2021

Tuesday May 11, 2021
Thursday May 13, 2021
Thursday May 27, 2021

Tuesday June 8, 2021
Thursday June 10, 2021
Thursday June 24, 2021

Finance
BOC Regular meeting
Finance

Finance
BOC Regular meeting
Finance

Finance
BOC Regular meeting
Finance

Finance
BOC Regular meeting
Finance
Finance

BOC Regular meeting
Finance
Finance

BOC Regular meeting
Finance
Finance




2021 Tron County BOC Meeting Schedule

Thursday July 8, 2021
Tuesday July 13, 2021
Thursday July 22, 2021

Thursday August 5, 2021
Tuesday August 10, 2021
Thursday August 19, 2021

Thursday September 2, 2021

Tuesday September 14, 2021
Thursday September 16, 2021
Thursday September 30, 2021

Tuesday October 12, 2021
Thursday October 14, 2021
Thursday October 28, 2021

Tuesday November 9, 2021
Wednesday November 10, 2021
Tuesday November 23, 2021

Thursday December 9, 2021
Tuesday December 14, 2021
Tuesday December 21, 2020

Finance
BOC Regular meeting
Finance

Finance
BOC Regular meeting
Finance

Finance
BOC Regular meeting
Finance
Finance

BOC Regular meeting
Finance
Finance

BOC Regular meeting
Finance
Finance

Finance
BOC Regular meeting
Finance
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